BROWNS 2021 FEE SCHEDULE
Professional VET PROGRAMS

Updated September 2020

COURSE (Brisbane and Gold Coast) APARTMENT FEES

Duration e Students under 18 are not permitted to stay in the BROWNS Apartments.
CRICOS (weeks) Tuition BROWNS Airport pick up service is compulsory with Gold Coast
Apartment bookings.

Vocational Courses

BSB30115 102606K 64 weeks $8,000 p.c
Certificate Il in Business BROWNS Student Apartment $2550TC
) Placement Fee *
BSBA02IS 102607J (fnsincludes 43 Refundable Student Apartment Bond
Certificate IV in Business weeks ofterm p . $400 0TC
timeand16 Refund will be processed according to our refund policy
BSB50215 . 102608H holiday weeks) Apartment Check-Out Cleaning Fee $1000TC
Diploma of Business
Twin Share Room in Two Bedroom $295 p.w
2021 COURSE START DATES: Apartment '
4th January, 15th February, 26th April, 7th June, 16th August, 27th September, 29th November. (Gold Coast only) $45p.n
Twin Share Studio $295 p.w
(Brisbane only)
$45p.n
Experiences Duration Cost Z';;’ftt;z:fm in Four/Five Bedroom $320p.w
Surfing lesson (per lesson) Gold Coast only 2 hours $50p.l (Brisbane only) $50p.n
Golf lesson (per lesson) Gold Coast only 30 minutes” $100 p.| Linen Pack $130p.p

Tennis lesson (per lesson) Gold Coast only 1 hour $100p.I o) SN AR S e F O Bl (TG ()

Students can enter homestay no earlier than one week before their course

Scuba diving (PAD| qualification) Gold Coast only 3lessons (3 days) $620 p.T start date, and must leave no later than one week after their course finishes.
ingle H tay Pl t Fee* 2 T
Demi Pair Placement Includes airport pick-up 12 weeks $6950TC Single Homestay Placement Fee $$55 ore
. : Twin Share Homestay Placement Fee* 130p.p
Volunteer Placement ﬁlz,b,f:een?,:ﬁhﬁgﬁea'zf/omj:f:e: st 1-6 weeks $7700TC 3285
. » BROWNS Single Homestay p-w
Whale Conservation .\ ounsengiisheduau 824 weeks $70pm (half board) $41p.n
BROWNS Twin Homestay $265p.w
(half board) $38p.n
Airport Arrival/Departure and City Transfer Location Cost Homestay Upgrade Preferences $35 p.w
Airport or Intercity Pick Up/Drop Off BNE>GCorGC>BNE  $195p.p (per preference)
. . Internet $10 p.w
Airport Pick Up/Drop Off BNE>BNE orGC>GC $120p.p
Full Board Upgrade $40 p.w
Intracity Pick Up/Drop Off i BNE >BNE or GC>GC 100 p.
thrac:d i ¢ "t P | I;OP it l(:_xctdtnjga/‘r;)rt) off or 3 PP Special Dietary Upgrade $55 p.w
Samaerf?gm t;Z'jn‘je ac%:e;; ercity Fiek Up/Drop BNE>GC or GC>BNE $175p.p Transport Assistance between $80 pw
Shared Airport Pick Up/Drop Off Homestay and School '
Same flight to S':me address P P BNE>BNE or GC>GC $35p.p Homestay Cancellation Fee $100 p.p
Shared Intracity Pick Up/Drop Off (excluding airporty BNE > BNE or GC > GC $30 p.p SERVICE FEES (Brisbane and Gold Coast)
10pm to 5am Surcharge $50 p.p Application Fee * $2550TC
; Resource Fee $400p.c
Oversized LUggage or Extra LUggage surCharge $50 P-p Students will recgive course materials according to our
Emergency Call-Out Fee (bookings with transport required within 24 hours) $1OO p.p Resource Fee policy.
Additional Course Book (Print or e-Book) $60 each
Payment Plan Fee $2000TC
Merchandise (Brisbane and Gold Coast) Cost t?:éezgcmaetg;ﬁinu 5200 each
BROWNS Hoodie / Jumper $50 each Scholarship Processing Fee $50 0TC
BROWNS Shirt $25 each Telegraphic Transfer Fee $300TC

Certificate Re-Issue Fee (excluding postage)  $50 each

Campus Transfer Fee $100p.p

A Golflesson is 30 minutes per lesson plus unlimited use of the driving range. OVERSEAS STUDENT HEALTH COVER (OSHC) FEES

* If two or more family members apply together, follow the same course dates and stay in the X . .
same accommodation, one application/placement fee applies per family. OSH%'S applicable t(’)l Stludent Visa holders only. Fees are for single cover
+  Including change of homestay only. Other rates available upon request.

p.w: per week | p.m: per month | p.n: per night | p.d: perday | p.p: per person | p.t: program tuition total | p.c: per course 3 months $132
p.l: per lesson BNE: Brisbane | GC: Gold Coast | OTC: one time charge (per application) | TBC: to be confirmed 2
All fees are in Australian dollars ($AU) and are subject to change at any time without notice. 6 months $ 65
Information correct at time of printing (September 2020).
priine (5ep 9 months $397
12 months $529
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